• ‘Finger Tipped’ insulated male contacts for
maximum safety (male is the line end)
• 6 AWG—1/O AWG conductor choices
• Auxiliary conductors available for control
connections
• Industrial strength connectors with multi–key
connection for connection strength and stability
• Secure 120 degree turn Rapid Change connection

RF Series
Transgun Panel Mounts
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
RFM30 Male Flanged Plug
(Line Side)
(Plugs have an active coupler and
mate with receptacles)
RFF40 Female Flanged Receptacle
(Load Side)
(Receptacles have a static coupler and
mate with plugs)
GENERIC PART NUMBER: RFAAA-BB-CC-D
RFM30- GJ-03
RF CC D
Male Flanged 6 AWG 3c.
Plug
Female Flanged 6 AWG 3c.
Receptacle + 3c (control)
4 AWG 3c.
4 AWG 3c.
+ 3c (control)
2 AWG 3c.
2 AWG 3c.
+ 3c (control)
ADDITIONAL
OPTIONS
GE
GF
GG
LEAVE BLANK
FOR NONE
OR SEE A
SYNDEVCO
REP.
GJ
GK
CONDUCTOR
CONFIGURATION
LENGTH
(FEET)
SAMPLE PART NUMBER:
See a Syndevco
Representative for
further options
INSERT
CABLE
LENGTH IN
FEET
BBAAA
See a Syndevco
Representative for
further options
CONNECTOR STYLE
M30
F40
GH
RF Series
Transgun Cables
GTP Series
Power Distribution Boxes
Please see our other products for further